Submission of tender 

11/08/2025 02:00 PM 

5 

Date and Time of E-opening 

of Technical Bid 

11/08/2025 02:30PM 

6 

Date and Time of E-

opening of Financial Bid 

To be intimated later 

7 Estimated cost 

of Tender 

(Approx.) 

Approximate Amount Rs. 
₹ 9,35,805.00 

(In word : Nine Lakh Thirty Five Thousand Eight Hundred Five Only) 

8 Cost of BID Document NA 

9 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (EMD) 

Work No Location EMD Amount in INR 

01 SEC -IV  ,  EMD Amount is 3% of estimated cost. 
(Rounded Up to Rs.10/-) 

10 E-Tender Processing fee Rs.590/-(to be paid online) 

mailto:fsez@nic.in